ZDHC InConnect: ZDHC Programme & ZDHC Implementation_ Japan Section _ Agenda
Thursday, 23 June 2022

Japan

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:15ppm

2:30pm

2:55pm

3:15pm

3:40pm

3:55pm

4:25pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

China

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:55pm

2:15pm

2:40pm

2:55pm

3:25pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

CET

6:30am

7:00am

7:15am

7:30am

7:55am

8:15am

8:40am

8:55am

9:25am

9:45am

10:00am

(English with Japanese simultaneous interpretation)

Topic

Log in ZDHC Virtual Environment and MUST click the screen in front of the auditorium to join the meeting.

Welcome Speech

ZDHC Overview

Output

ZDHC Wastewater Guidelines V2.0 and implementation timeline

Process

ZDHC CMS Technical Industry Guide: overview and implementation tips

Process

Supplier to Zero Platform - Foundational and Progressive Levels

Break
Input

ZDHC MRSL & How to improve ZDHC MRSL Conformance for input

chemicals

ZDHC Gateway functionalities

How to get support—Knowledge Base

ZDHC Academy: Update & ZDHC Training in Japan

End of day

Speaker

ZDHC/ZDHC Contributors

Lydia Lin, ZDHC East Asia
Director

Lydia Lin, ZDHC East Asia
Director

Andy Chen, Supplier to Zero
Product Director at
Implementation Hub

Lydia Lin, ZDHC East Asia
Director

Eva Steiner, ZDHC Gateway
Associate

Mariella Noto, Senior
Implementation Manager at
Implementation Hub

Language

English with Japanese
simultaneous Interpretation

English with Japanese
simultaneous Interpretation




