ZDHC InConnect: ZDHC Programme & ZDHC Implementation_ Japan Section _ Agenda

Thursday, 23 June 2022 (English with Japanese simultaneous interpretation)

Japan	China	CET	Торіс	Speaker	Language
1:30pm	12:30pm	6:30am	Log in ZDHC Virtual Environment and MUST click the screen in front of the auditorium to join the meeting.		
2:00pm	1:00pm	7:00am	Welcome Speech	ZDHC/ZDHC Contributors	
2:15ppm	1:15pm	7:15am	ZDHC Overview	Lydia Lin, ZDHC East Asia Director	
2:30pm	1:30pm	7:30am	Output ZDHC Wastewater Guidelines V2.0 and implementation timeline	Lydia Lin, ZDHC East Asia Director	English with Japanese simultaneous Interpretation
2:55pm	1:55pm	7:55am	Process ZDHC CMS Technical Industry Guide: overview and implementation tips	Andy Chen, Supplier to Zero Product Director at	
3:15pm	2:15pm	8:15am	Process Supplier to Zero Platform - Foundational and Progressive Levels	Implementation Hub	
3:40pm	2:40pm	8:40am	Break		
3:55pm	2:55pm	8:55am	Input ZDHC MRSL & How to improve ZDHC MRSL Conformance for input chemicals	Lydia Lin, ZDHC East Asia Director	
4:25pm	3:25pm	9:25am	ZDHC Gateway functionalities How to get support—Knowledge Base	Eva Steiner, ZDHC Gateway Associate	English with Japanese simultaneous Interpretation
4:45pm	3:45pm	9:45am	ZDHC Academy: Update & ZDHC Training in Japan	Mariella Noto, Senior Implementation Manager at Implementation Hub	
5:00pm	4:00pm	10:00am	End of day		